
Предмет 

на 

поръчката 

№ на договора, 

дата на 

сключване и 

изпълнител 

Основание 

за плащане 

Дата на 

плащане 

Стойност 

в лева с 

ДДС 

Доставка на 

електроенергия 

за нуждите на 

УАСГ 

 

„ЧЕЗ ЕЛЕКТРО 

БЪЛГАРИЯ”АД    

Договор №2 И 

3/15.01.2016 

 

Чл.3 и чл.4 от 

договора 

10.08.2016 

16.08.2016 

 

10358 

5179 

 

 

 


